
N° IDIOMA CURSO GRU COD DOCENTE

1  INGLES  BASICO I  A-Virtual 101 SERRUTO BELLIDO, Alejandro 951881707

2  INGLES  BASICO I  B-Virtual 301 FLORES COILA, Lizbeth carolina 946940293

3  INGLES  BASICO II  A-Virtual 306 NIETO CCALLE, Lenin 971539663

4  INGLES  BASICO II  B-Virtual 302 GUERRA CALSINA, Luis Fernando 986827519

5  INGLES  BASICO II  C-Virtual JULI QUISPE, Abel Moises 916860502

6  INGLES  BASICO III  A-Virtual 202 VEIGA DELGADO, Carlos Jose 956742188

7  INGLES  BASICO III  B-Virtual 304 MONTALVO ZELA, Veronica Basilia 978100512

8  INGLES  BASICO III  C-Virtual 1.02 CHOQUE CHURATA, Christian Joel 942941947

9  INGLES  BASICO IV  A-Virtual 205 MIRAMIRA APAZA, Angelica 998777685

10  INGLES  BASICO V  A-Virtual 307 HOLGUIN ORDOÑO, Rolando 980518379

11  INGLES  BASICO V  B-Virtual 201 GOMEL APAZA, Vicenta Nicefora 916831176

12  INGLES  BASICO VI  A-Virtual 309 CHARAJA INCACUTIPA, Gabriela 992973606

13  INGLES  BASICO VII  A-Virtual CATACORA PINAZO, Guido Jose 951559487

14  INGLES  BASICO VII  B-Virtual 310 BEDOYA BARRIENTOS, Marco Aurelio 950312549

15  INGLES  BASICO VIII  A-Virtual 204 RODRIGUEZ CHIPANA, Yury Moises 975602645

16  INGLES  BASICO VIII  B-Virtual 1.03 NEYRA QUIÑONES, Jessica 983827544

17  INGLES  BASICO IX  A-Virtual 203 ANGULO MAMANI, Luis Enrique 951357426

18  INGLES  BASICO X  A-Virtual 308 LARRAÑAGA GALINDO, Elida Karina 982570901

19  INGLES  BASICO XI  A-Virtual 3.13 ANGULO MENDOZA, Horacio Erick 951590241

20  INGLES  BASICO XII  A-Virtual 311 ALVAREZ PAMPA, Sergio 965680830

21  PORTUGUES  BASICO III  A-Virtual MELGAREJO BOLIVAR, Claudia A. 957768391

22  QUECHUA  BASICO I  A-Virtual YANAPA QUISPE, Hayde Alcida 929031970

23  QUECHUA  BASICO II  A-Virtual MANGO MAMANI, Benjamin 950750768

24  AIMARA  BASICO I  A-Virtual MAMANI CONDORI, Julian 995525245

25  INGLES  BASICO I  A-Presencial SERRUTO BELLIDO, Alejandro 951881707

26  INGLES  BASICO I  A-Virtual CATACORA PINAZO, Guido Jose 951559487

27  INGLES  BASICO II  A-Virtual CHARAJA INCACUTIPA, Gabriela 992973606

28  INGLES  BASICO IV  A-Virtual ANGULO MAMANI, Luis Enrique 951357426

29  INGLES  BASICO I  A-Presencial GOMEL APAZA, Vicenta Nicefora 916831176

30  INGLES  BASICO I  A-Virtual 306 LANZA SANCHEZ, Edith 927882392

31  INGLES  BASICO I  B-Virtual MONTESINOS ARIAS, Alaska Angela 944673096

32  INGLES  BASICO II  A-Presencial FIGUEROA GUZMAN, Jesus Alban 944808085

33  INGLES  BASICO II  A-Virtual 201 RAMOS CCALLA, Gisenia 912806964

34  INGLES  BASICO III  A-Virtual 203 VALVERDE HERRERA, Elizabeth Jesus 951684604

35  INGLES  BASICO IV  A-Virtual 204 JUSTO CLAVITEA , Francisca 999546655

36  INGLES  BASICO VI  A-Virtual HOLGUIN ORDOÑO, Rolando 980518379

37  INGLES  BASICO VII  A-Virtual 202 MURILLO TICONA, Elard 951112781

38  INGLES  BASICO IX  A-Virtual TORRES LLERENA, Laura Enriqueta 951806201

GRUPOS HABILITADOS MAYO - 2024

Horario: 06:30:00 - 08:00:00

Horario: 08:00:00 - 09:30:00

Horario: 09:30:00 - 11:00:00

Horario: 15:00:00 - 16:30:00

Horario: 16:30:00 - 18:00:00



39  INGLES  BASICO I  A-Virtual 201 FIGUEROA GUZMAN, Jesus Alban 944808085

40  INGLES  BASICO I  B-Virtual 203 JULI QUISPE, Abel Moises 916860502

41  INGLES  BASICO I  C-Virtual FLORES COILA, Lizbeth carolina 946940293

42  INGLES  BASICO II  A-Virtual 204 PACORI PEREZ, Vanessa Rocio 989600054

43  INGLES  BASICO II  B-Virtual 301 LUJANO QUISPE, Fresnil Albert 998068078

44  INGLES  BASICO III  A-Virtual 306 LANZA SANCHEZ, Edith 927882392

45  INGLES  BASICO III  B-Virtual VEIGA DELGADO, Carlos Jose 956742188

46  INGLES  BASICO III  C-Virtual BEDOYA BARRIENTOS, Marco Aurelio 950312549

47  INGLES  BASICO IV  A-Virtual 202 MURILLO TICONA, Elard 951112781

48  INGLES  BASICO IV  B-Virtual RODRIGUEZ CHIPANA, Yury Moises 975602645

49  INGLES  BASICO V  A-Virtual 302 MONTALVO ZELA, Veronica Basilia 978100512

50  INGLES  BASICO V  B-Virtual PALOMIINO QUISPE, Luis Fernando 910690632

51  INGLES  BASICO VI  A-Virtual 304 LARRAÑAGA GALINDO, Elida Karina 982570901

52  INGLES  BASICO VII  A-Virtual 307 TORRES LLERENA, Laura Enriqueta 951806201

53  INGLES  BASICO VIII  A-Virtual 308 JUSTO CLAVITEA , Francisca 999546655

54  INGLES  BASICO IX  A-Virtual 309 ALVAREZ PAMPA, Sergio 965680830

55  INGLES  BASICO X  A-Virtual 310 AGUILAR PORTUGAL, Zocorro Licely 951133997

56  INGLES  BASICO XI  A-Virtual 309 APAZA CHINO, Grimaldo 988602424

57  INGLES  BASICO XII  A-Virtual CAMA PACOMPIA, Joe 914323229

58  PORTUGUES  BASICO II  A-Virtual MELGAREJO BOLIVAR, Claudia A. 957768391

59  QUECHUA  BASICO I  A-Virtual DE LA CRUZ LOPEZ, Cesar Genaro 950315221

60  QUECHUA  BASICO II  A-Virtual VALERIANO GUTIERREZ, Nancy E.  985277260

61  QUECHUA  BASICO III  A-Virtual CORONEL QUISPE, Teodoro Julio 984453966

62  QUECHUA  BASICO IV  A-Virtual VALERIANO ANAHUI, Guillermo 945418841

63  QUECHUA  INTERMEDIO III  A-Virtual MANGO MAMANI, Benjamin 950750768

64  AIMARA  BASICO IV  A-Virtual MAMANI CONDORI, Julian 995525245

65  AIMARA  AVANZADO I  A-Virtual CHOQUEHUANCA MAMANI, Juan 980343460

66  INGLES  PRE INTERMEDIO VI  A-Virtual 201 TICONA MAMANI, Sandra Zaida 951672331

67  INGLES  INTERMEDIO I  A-Virtual 202 AGUILAR PORTUGAL, Zocorro Licely 951133997

68  INGLES  AVANZADO V  A-Virtual 203 CARI YUCRA, Basilie Stephano 966626288

Horario: 21:00:00 - 22:30:00


